MINIMUM ALLOCATION GRANT TABLES

Table A: Minimum Allocation Grant for Cities and Towns and Required Match
*Updated to reflect subsequent payment from Browning and Ismay’s 1%t tranche distribution
https://arpa.mt.gov/Local-Governments '

MATCH REQUIRED

- ARPA Minimum ARPA Local Fiscal isgser-efl to 1. matching
Cities and Towns Allocation Grant Recovery Funds (LFR) OR
HB 632 “Hg Teeachvy 25% of ARPA LFR Funds
ALBERTON $88,369 $114,097 $28,524
ANACONDA $901,982 $2,338,226 $584,557
BAINVILLE $110,585 $80,840 $20,210
BAKER $422,400 $484,274 $121,068
BEARCREEK $32,376 $20,978 $5,244
BELGRADE $1,373,285 $2,431,090 $607,773
BELT $113,344 $144,284 $36,071
BIG SANDY $182,739 $143,773 $35,943
BIG TIMBER $372,616 $435,156 $108,789
BILLINGS $15,607,145 $15,940,314 $3,985,079
BOULDER $281,644 $326,431 $81,608
BOZEMAN $6,779,360 $12,747,939 $3,186,985
BRIDGER $172,938 $193,147 $48,287
BROADUS $132,200 $118,190 $29,548
BROADVIEW $54,446 $46,816 $11,704
BUTTE $5,162,543 $8,932,076 $2,233,019
CASCADE $165,266 $173,704 $43,426
CHESTER $220,795 $218,217 $54,554
CHINOOK $285,847 $320,803 $80,201
CHOTEAU $447,566 $437,458 $109,365
CIRCLE $188,046 $154,773 $38,693
CLYDE PARK $93,830 $79,561 $19,890
COLSTRIP $396,271 $574,579 $143,645
COLUMBIA FALLS $877,186 $1,503,219 $375,805
COLUMBUS $425,641 $531,857 $132,964
CONRAD $502,084 $631,884 $157,971
CULBERTSON $195,428 $203,380 $50,845
CUT BANK $539,323 $783,076 $195,769
DARBY $141,728 $204,147 $51,037
DEER LODGE $607,125 $729,864 $182,466
DENTON $93,671 $59,607 $14,902
DILLON $723,832 $1,100,297 $275,074
DODSON $51,581 $29,931 $7,483




Cities and Towns

ARPA Minimum
Allocation Grant

ARPA Local Fiscal
Recovery Funds (LFR)

MATCH REQUIRED
Lesser of 1 to 1 matching
OR

HB 632 WA Treasury 25% of ARPA LFR Funds
DRUMMOND $70,090 $85,701 $21,425
DUTTON $103,602 $81,608 $20,402
EAST HELENA $421,772 $537,997 $134,499
EKALAKA $129,781 $95,166 $23,792
ENNIS $214,133 $254,033 $63,508
EUREKA $291,031 $359,688 $89,922
FAIRFIELD $157,489 $184,960 $46,240
FAIRVIEW $227,256 $221,031 $55,258
FLAXVILLE $37,313 $17,140 $4,285
FORSYTH $420,652 $452,808 $113,202
FORT BENTON $409,748 $366,339 $91,585
FORT PECK $118,175 $61,142 $15,285
FROID $86,486 $51,932 $12,983
FROMBERG $96,370 $118,702 $29,676
GERALDINE $103,391 $63,700 $15,925
GLASGOW $591,794 $849,846 $212,461
GLENDIVE $863,866 $1,256,093 $314,023
GRASS RANGE $43,717 $26,861 $6,715
GREAT FALLS $8,505,069 $19,472,737 $4,868,184
HAMILTON $796,751 $1,253,023 $313,256
HARDIN $647,557 $969,059 $242,265
HARLEM $174,762 $213,613 $53,403
HARLOWTON $240,314 $252,498 $63,124
HAVRE $1,472,412 $2,504,767 $626,192
HELENA $5,193,903 $8,473,896 $2,118,474
HINGHAM $59,527 $30,443 $7,611
HOBSON $84,971 $59,095 $14,774
HOT SPRINGS $160,569 $148,889 $37,222
HYSHAM $96,439 $77,770 $19,443
ISMAY $33,323 $4,853 51,213
JOLIET $109,301 $167,564 $41,891
JORDAN $123,728 $98,748 $24,687
JUDITH GAP $58,388 $31,978 $7,994
KALISPELL $3,554,001 $6,284,303 $1,571,076
KEVIN $82,113 $34,792 $8,698
LAUREL $1,098,308 $1,722,971 $430,743
LAVINA $64,287 $42,723 $10,681
LEWISTOWN $1,135,907 $1,484,032 $371,008
LIBBY $573,492 $710,933 $177,733




MATCH REQUIRED

N ARPA Minimum ARPA Local Fiscal besser af 146 1 iakehing
Cities and Towns Allocation Grant Recovery Funds (LFR) OR
HB 632 WS Teedsury 25% of ARPA LFR Funds
LIMA $91,311 $58,072 $14,518
LIVINGSTON $1,354,722 $1,995,679 $498,920
LODGE GRASS $100,138 $114,353 $28,588
MALTA $406,654 $476,087 $119,022
MANHATTAN $400,714 $487,600 $121,900
MEDICINE LAKE $97,983 $57,049 $14,262
MELSTONE $55,392 $28,141 $7,035
MILES CITY $1,531,937 $2,114,125 $528,531
MISSOULA $10,107,938 $14,192,996 $3,548,249
MOORE $82,342 $45,281 $11,320
NASHUA $112,561 $73,421 $18,355
NEIHART $36,344 $12,535 $3,134
OPHEIM $61,263 $21,233 $5,308
OUTLOOK $44,421 $12,024 $3,006
PHILIPSBURG $242,319 $236,125 $59,031
PINESDALE $181,799 $258,638 $64,659
PLAINS $213,436 $291,383 $72,846
PLENTYWOOD $360,282 $443,086 $110,772
PLEVNA $63,397 $37,606 $9,402
POLSON $919,764 $1,294,467 $323,617
POPLAR $159,548 $214,892 $53,723
RED LODGE $529,811 $589,161 $147,290
REXFORD $27,099 $40,420 $10,105
RICHEY $74,237 $43,746 $10,936
RONAN $372,955 $541,322 $135,331
ROUNDUP $447,329 $473,273 $118,318
RYEGATE $85,675 $59,863 $14,966
SACO $84,703 $47,839 $11,960
SAINT IGNATIUS $157,859 $211,822 $52,955
SCOBEY $273,783 $255,056 $63,764
SHELBY $790,045 $773,354 $193,339
SHERIDAN $145,051 $189,821 $47,455
SIDNEY $1,081,517 $1,579,198 $394,800
STANFORD $129,476 $100,027 $25,007
STEVENSVILLE $327,806 $530,066 $132,517
SUNBURST $163,547 $84,933 $21,233
SUPERIOR $197,163 $221,799 $55,450
TERRY $255,544 $142,238 $35,559
THOMPSON FALLS $319,951 $365,060 $91,265




B ARPA Minimum ARPA Local Fiscal Lesls\:l:zgli tR:?tr‘::tiﬁing
Cities and Towns Allocation Grant Recovery Funds (LFR) OR
HEGSL SRR 25% of ARPA LFR Funds
THREE FORKS © $436,023 ' $525,717 ' $131,429
TOWNSEND $364,188 $550,532 $137,633
TROY $187,116 $246,614 $61,653
TWIN BRIDGES $96,308 $106,678 $26,670
VALIER $224,916 $124,330 $31,083
VIRGINIA CITY $123,938 $55,258 $13,814
WALKERVILLE $224,842 $181,123 $45,281
WEST YELLOWSTONE $262,483 $351,544 $87,886
WESTBY $55,242 $39,866 $9,967
WHITE SULPHUR
e $291,421 S $60,250
WHITEFISH $1,454,142 $2,119,311 $529,828
WHITEHALL $220,487 $294,113 $73,528
WIBAUX $169,915 $151,447 $37,862
WINIFRED $76,296 $49,886 $12,471
WINNETT $94,332 $47,327 $11,832
WOLF POINT $478,789 $698,398 $174,600




Table B: Minimum Allocation Grant for Counties and Required Match

COUNTIES

BEAVERHEAD
BIG HORN
BLAINE
BROADWATER
CARBON
CARTER
CASCADE
CHOUTEAU
CUSTER
DANIELS
DAWSON
DEER LODGE
FALLON
FERGUS
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
GARFIELD
GLACIER
GOLDEN VALLEY
GRANITE
HILL
JEFFERSON
JUDITH BASIN
LAKE
LEWIS AND CLARK
LIBERTY
LINCOLN
MADISON
MCCONE
MEAGHER
MINERAL
MISSOULA
MUSSELSHELL
PARK
PETROLEUM
PHILLIPS
PONDERA
POWDER RIVER
POWELL
PRAIRIE
RAVALLI
RICHLAND
ROOSEVELT

ARPA Minimum
Allocation Grant
HB 632

$1,295,908
$1,180,802
$1,050,444
$552,124
$767,731
$539,699
$1,787,464
$1,226,355
$722,083
$444,537
$746,961
$341,546
$435,296
$1,156,165
$4,370,157
$3,094,662
$792,933
$1,047,584
$292,967
$501,812
$1,191,119
$891,913
$543,084
$1,580,667
$2,380,376
$525,281
$1,835,890
$1,069,123
$589,294
$433,287
$521,172
$2,837,580
$510,620
$968,874
$326,658
$1,037,021
$616,605
$593,773
$607,444
$393,458
$2,461,952
$781,422
$921,957

ARPA Local Allocation

Direct Treasury Payment

US Treasury

$1,836,134
$2,587,060
$1,297,706
$1,211,464
$2,083,206
$243,186
$15,804,392
$1,094,533
$2,214,705
$328,263
$1,672,974
$1,775,338
$552,802
$2,146,333
$20,163,099
$22,227,463
$244,352
$2,671,359
$159,470
$656,331
$3,201,824
$2,373,786
$389,836
$5,916,109
$13,486,352
$453,935
$3,880,881
$1,670,449
$323,212
$361,672
$854,066
$23,230,898
$899,906
$3,225,521
$94,594
$768,018
$1,148,142
$326,709
$1,338,302
$209,195
$8,508,802
$2,098,356
$2,137,398

MATCH REQUIRED

Lesser of 1 to 1 matching

OR
25% of ARPA LFR Funds
$459,034
$646,765
$324,427
$302,866
$520,802
$60,797
$1,787,464
$273,633
$553,676
$82,066
$418,244
$341,546
$138,201
$536,583
$4,370,157
$3,094,662
$61,088
$667,840
$39,868
$164,083
$800,456
$593,447
$97,459
$1,479,027
$2,380,376
$113,484
$970,220
$417,612
$80,803
$90,418
$213,517
$2,837,580
$224,977
$806,380
$23,649
$192,005
$287,036
$81,677
$334,576
$52,299
$2,127,201
$524,589
$534,350



ROSEBUD
~ SANDERS
~ SHERIDAN
SILVER BOW
 STILLWATER

SWEETGRASS

TETON
arTOOLER - b
_ TREASURE
~ VALLEY
WHEATLAND
WIBAUX

 YELLOWSTONE

$1,035,265

$1,054,280
| $649,649

$348,380
$848,550
$434,934

$865,736

. $628,462

$192,883

. $1,319,745

316,090
$259,307
$2,837,191

 $2,352,808

$1,735,907

642,734
~ $6,781,829

$1,872,845

5725868
- 51,193,983
$919,912

$135,190

$1,436,586
412,951

- $188,217

$31,330,634

$348,380
$468,211

I amaET
| $298,49%
$229,978

$33,798
$359,147

$433,977
- $588,202
~ s160,684

1$103,238

547,054
$2,837,191




Table C: Minimum Allocation Remaining — Cities and Towns (Updated 3/16/22)

Alberton .Tn‘i:ﬂ,x Qf:tr:‘;rr‘o‘?ger System $88,369 $88,369 $0
Anaconda $901,982 $901,982
Bainville $110,585 $110,585
Baker $422,400 $422,400
Bearcreek $32,376 $32,376
Belgrade $1,373,285 $1,373,285
Belt $113,344 $113,344
Big Sandy Big Sandy Stormwater Project $100,000 $182,739 $82,739
Big Timber $372,616 $372,616
Billings $15,607,145 $15,607,145
Boulder $281,644 $281,644
Bozeman ?;z:s’"r;:sis::ﬂ:i‘f‘:::stzrz $2,280,781 $6,779,360 $4,498,579
Bridger $172,938 $172,938
Broadus $132,200 $132,200
Broadview E;gfedr:iew Phase 2 Water $21,446 $54,446 $33,000
Butte $5,162,543 $5,162,543
Cascade $165,266 $165,266
Chester Chester Wastewatgr System $110,398 $220,795 $110,397
Improvements Project
Chinook $285,847 $285,847
Choteau Water Distribution,
Choteau Supply, and Storage $447,500 $447,566 $66
Improvements
Circle CircleWater System $188,046 $188,046 $0
Improvements
Clyde Park $93,830 $93,830
Colstrip $396,271 | $396,271
Co::uarlr']sbla ;::slixg“bljplzli \é\:astewater $877.186 $877,186 %0
Columbus gggﬁgﬁen\f’j\iﬁ ;‘:\'";zpmen . $425,641 $425,641 $0
Conrad $502,084 $502,084
Culbertson $195,428 $195,428
Cut Bank $539,323 $539,323
Darby E:‘;?Zv\g';sgsrs’ater oysten $141,728 $141,728 $0
Deer Lodge $607,125 $607,125




$93,671

Denton $93,671
City of Dillon Main Waterline
Dillon Transmission and Distribution $723,832 $723,832 SO
Replacement
Dodsofi Town of Dodson Water System $32,500 $51,581 $19,081
Improvements
Drummond Wastewater
DiUmmond Treatment Facility Upgrade SAOED 270090 20
Dutton $103,602 $103,602
City of East Helena Pacific Street
Reconstruction Project - 2021* R2lugse
East Helena $421,772 S0
East Helena Wastewater System $210,886
Improvements Project i
Ekalaka Town of Ekalaka - Water System $129,781 $129,781 %0
Improvements
Ennis $214,133 $214,133
Eureka bulrsie AL Water Mdin $247,056 $291,031 $43,975
Replacement ,
Fairfield $157,489 $157,489
Fairview $227,256 $227,256
Flaxville $37,313 $37,313
Forsyth $420,652 $420,652
FariEetan e RO BN tODIateY $95,000 $409,748 $314,748
System Improvements*
Fort Peck $118,175 $118,175
Froid $86,486 $86,486
Fromberg $96,370 $96,370
Geraldine $103,391 $103,391
Glasgow Transmission Main
Glasgow Replacetnent Project $591,794 $591,794 SO
Glendive $863,866 $863,866
Grass Range $43,717 $43,717
Great Falls $8,505,069 $8,505,069
. Hamilton Wastewater
Hamilton Treatment Plant Upgrades $398,375 $796,751 $398,376
Hardin $647,557 $647,557
Harlem Harlerm WateT 3ysterm $174,762 $174,762 $0
Improvements Project
Harlowton $240,314 $240,314
Havre City of Havre Water System $50,000 $1,472,412 $1,422,412

Upgrades Planning




Helens: o[ nyiorielenaatet ayster $5,193,903 $5,193,903 $0
Improvements Project
Hingham $59,527 $59,527
Hobson Wastewater System
Hobson T $84,971 $84,971 $0
HotSprings | [0 SRANGWastawater Systam $22,500 $160,569 $138,069
Preliminary Engineering Report
Hysham $96,439 $96,439
Ismay $33,323 $33,323
Joliet Joliet Wastewater System $109,301 $109,301 %0
Improvements
Jordan Jordan Wastewater System $123,728 $123,728 %0
Upgrades
Judith Gap $58,388 $58,388
Kalispell Replacement of
. Original 1920's Era Water and
Kalispell Sewer Malns i Downtown $3,554,001 $3,554,001 S0
Kalispell
Kevin $82,113 $82,113
Laurel $1,098,308 $1,098,308
4 Lavina Preliminary Engineering
2 7
Lavina Renort/waters $25,000 $64,287 $39,28
Lwlstowny | Lewistown Wastewater System $1,135,907 $1,135,907 $0
Improvements Project
Libby $573,492 $573,492
Lima $91,311 $91,311
Livingston $1,354,722 $1,354,722
Lodge Grass Phase 2
Lodge Grass | Wastewater Treatment Facility $100,138 $100,138 S0
Improvements
Malta $406,654 $406,654
Manhattan | |OWn of Manhattan Water $400,714 $400,714 $0
Resource Recovery Facility
Medicine
,983 )
e $97,9 $97,983
Melstone $55,392 $55,392
Miles City $1,531,937 $1,531,937
R B
Missoula = / $10,107,938 $6,302,518
Missoula Caras Park Storm $359,013
Water Upgrades !
Moore $82,342 $82,342
Nashua $112,561 $112,561




Neihart $36,344 $36,344
Opheim $61,263 $61,263
Outlook $44,421 $44,421
Town of Philipsburg Sewer
Philipsburg | Lagoons Wastewater Treatment $60,580 $242,319 $181,739
System and Capacity Increase
Pinesdale $181,799 $181,799
Plains Plains Water Source $213,436 $213,436 $0
Replacement
Plentywood Laurel Avenue
Plentywood Water Project $360,282 $360,282 S0
Plevna $63,397 $63,397
Polson $919,764 $919,764
Poplar Poplar Phase | Sewer Collection $159,548 $159,548 Y]
Rediledger s ieditodeastonmmater $529,811 $529,811 $0
Improvements
Rexford $27,099 $27,099
Richey o cshevatiateaysten $74,237 $74,237 $0
Improvements
Ronan Ronan Water System $372,955 $372,955 $0
Improvement
Roundup City of Roundup Phase 6 Water $447,329 $447,329 %0
System Improvements
Ryegate $85,675 $85,675
oo Town of Saco Wastewater $84,703 $84,703 $0
System Improvements
Saint Ignatius $157,859 $157,859
Scobey Water Improvement
Scobey Project - Phase 2 $273,783 $273,783 S0
Shelby Stormwater System
Shelby Improvements and Wastewater $790,045 $790,045 S0
Sludge Dewatering
Sheridan $145,051 $145,051
Sidney $1,081,517 $1,081,517
Stanford $129,476 $129,476
Stevensville $327,806 $327,806
Sunburst $163,547 $163,547
Superiop | - perior Wastewaber System $197,163 $197,163 $0
Improvements Project
Town of Terry Wastewater
Terry TreatmentUpgrades $255,544 $255,544 )
Thompson
Falls $319,951 $319,951

10




Total |

ThreelForks: i ILlcelborks WatgrethElyand $436,023 $436,023 $0
Distribution Improvements
Townsend $364,188 $364,188
Troy $187,116 $187,116
Twin Bridges $96,808 $96,808
3 Town of Valier Wastewater
aliey System Improvement Project 22280 2228y 20
Virginia City $123,938 $123,938
Walkerville $224,842 $224,842
West West Yellowstone Wastewater
Yellowstone | Treatment Plant $262,483 5262480 30
Westby $55,242 $55,242
White
Sulphur $291,421 $291,421
Springs
Whitefish $1,454,142 $1,454,142
Whitehall | Whitehall Wastewater System $220,439 $220,487 $48
Mapping and Extension
Wikianss o aipaugdterMaig $169,915 $169,915 $0
Replacement
- Winifred Wastewater
Winifred Treatment and Discharge $76,256 376,296 50
Winnett $94,332 $94,332
Wolf Point Wolf Point Wastewater System $478,789 $478,789 %0
Improvements

11




Table D: Minimum Allocation Remaining — Counties (Updated 3/16/22) 7

Beaverhead Beaverhead County
Beaverhead | oUW Detention Center $22,396 $1,295,908 $1,273,512
Detention Water and Sewer ’ e e
Center Replacement Project
Big Horn $1,180,802 $1,180,802
Blaine $1,050,444 $1,050,444
Broadwater Broadwater County
Broadwater | County Fairgrounds Sanitary $105,000 $552,124 $447,124
Fairgrounds Sewer Improvements*
Joliet Carbon County - Joliet
Wastewater Wastewater System $300,000
System Improvements
Carbon Carbon County - $767,731 $377,731
Roberts Water & | Roberts Water &
Sewer District Sewer District Force 290,000
Main Project
Carter County Town of
Carter Town of Ekalaka | Ekalaka Water System $539,699 $539,699 S0
Improvements
Cascade $1,787,464 $1,787,464
; Big Sandy Stormwater
175,000
Big Sandy Project $175,0
Geraldine Geradine Watertine $250,000
Project
City of Fort Benton
Chouteau | Fort Benton Water System $150,000 $1,226,355 $423,455
Improvements
Chouteau County
Loma Water Loma Water District
District Water System 2220200
Improvements
wies | Comer oy e
Cammunizy Replacement & Grease 3102,050
College .
Interceptor Installation
Custer $722,083 $276,942
Tongue and
Tongue and Yellowstone Irrigation
Yellowstone L g $343,091
o - District Kircher Flume
Irrigation District
Replacement
Daniels County Town
Daniels Flaxville of Flaxville Water $250,000 $444,537 $194,537
System Improvements
Dawson $746,961 $746,961

12



Deer Lodge

Anaconda

Anaconda Water

Distribution System
Improvements

$170,773

Anaconda

Anaconda Wastewater
Collection System
Improvements

$170,773

$341,546

S0

Fallon

$435,296

$435,296

Fergus

Roy

Fergus County Roy
Water and Sewer
District Wastewater
System Improvements

$500,000

Winifred

Fergus County -
Winifred Wastewater
Treatment and
Discharge

$181,165

Winifred

Winifred Water
Storage and
Distribution Upgrades

$475,000

$1,156,165

S0

Flathead

Big Mountain
Sewer District

Flathead County Big
Mountain Sewer
District Inflow
Mitigation Project

$208,822

Coram County
Water & Sewer
District

Flathead County
Coram Water and
Sewer District Water
Storage Tank Project

$72,450

Evergreen Water
& Sewer District
1

Flathed County -
FCWD #1 Water
Storage Tank
Renovation , Safety,
Access Improvements

$918,558

Hungry Horse
Water & Sewer
District

Flathead County
Hungry Horse County
Water and/or Sewer
District
SCADA/Telemetry
Replacement & Pump
House Insulation
Upgrade

$23,277

Lakeside County
Water and
Sewer District

Flathead/Lakeside
county Water and
Sewer District
Wastewater System
Improvements
Project*

$655,933

$4,370,157

$2,332,875

13



[ Flatha
Somer Water County/Somers Water $158,242
System System
Improvements*
S;Hztlt;‘vc\:laa:gn Gallatin Canyon
County Sewer Project - $500,000
and Sewer Phasad
District
Manhattan Water
Manhattan Resource Recovery $500,000
Facility '
Ga"atin Three Forks Water $3,094,662 $1,094,662
Supply and
Three Forks B $500,000
Improvements
West Yellowstone
West Wastewater
Yellowstone Treatment Plant 2500,000
Project
Garfield County- Town
Garfield Jordan of Jordan Wastewater $792,933 $792,933 ]
System
Glacier $1,047,584 $1,047,584
Golden
Valley $292,967 $292,967
Granite County
o Philipsburg Drinking
Philipsburg Watir s st $259,411 $501,812 $242,401
Granite Improvements
S0 Elder \-Nat.er Box Elder Water &
& Sewer District L
Wastewater PER Sewer Blatles
Wastewater PER & $45,000
& Sewer ; ;
. . . Sewer Collection Main
Hill Collection Main ccTV $1,191,119 $996,119
CCTv
Hingham Wastewater
Hingham System Improvements $150,000
Project
Clancy Water Clancy Water and
and Sewer Sewer District Water $250,000
District System Improvements
Jefferson | saddle Saddle Mountain $891,913 $611,913
Mountain Service Corporation -
Services Water System 220,000
Corporation Evaluation
Judith Basin $543,084 $543,084

14



Mission Valley

7 Couty/Mission :

Animal Shelter Valley Animal Shelter S EPD
e Lake County/Mission
Mlssmn. Mountain Water Pump $23,100
Mountain Water ;
and Line Replacement
::Lt: 22 iic:ows Lake County Jette
v Meadows Water $73,300
Water & Sewer
S Meters
District
Pablo Lake
Lake County/Pablo
e 1,580,667 430,992
Lak County Water | g5 Headworks sags3s0 | ° >
and Sewer Proiect
District :
Ponderilla Hills Lake County Ponderilla
Water System Hills Water System $264,000
Improvements Improvements
Lake County/Round
Rodndiue Butte Water $197,000
Water Company
Improvements
Lake County Lake County Solid
0
Solid Waste Waste Engineering e
caigcauny | 50 Cor e
Water and ; ¥ W $15,000
Sewer District and Sewer District,
Wastewater PER
Lewis and Clark County
Craig County - Craig County Water
Water and Sewer District, $178,550
Sewer District Wastewater
Treatment Upgrades*
: Lewis and Clark County
Lewis and
- $2,380,376 $1,078,326
Clark Elk Creek Colony EllEreekolang $60,000
Water System
Upgrades
Lewis and Clark
Eastgate Water County, Eastgate
System Water System $7a0,000
Improvements Project
:faatseas f—i,\r,:::re Lewis and Clark
County, LaCasa Grande $88,500
and Sewer
L Well Replacement
District
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Ten Mile Creek Lecwds and CIar|_<
Estates/Pleasant County, Ten Mile
Creek Estates/Pleasant $125,000
Valley Water &
L Valley Wastewater
Sewer District .
Improvement Project
Lewis and Clark County
. - Trinity School District
Trinity School | )\ ater-septic $85,000
District #4 R
System Expansion
Project*
Liberty County -
: Chester Chester Wastewater
Liberty, Wastewater System Improvements 250000 5 2k 2
System Phase 1
Lincoln County Solid
Lincoln County Waste Groundwater
Solid Waste and | Protection and Closure $1,000,000 $1,835,890 $835,890
Recycling Cap System
Lincoln Excavation*
Madison County -
Sheridan SR $105,000
System Infrastructure
Madison Improvement Project $1,069,123 $839,123
Madison County/Twin
Twin Bridges Bridges Storm Water $125,000
System Improvements
McCone $589,294 $589,294
Meagher $433,287 $433,287
Mineral $521,172 $521,172
Missoula County, Lolo
Sewer Rural Special
Missoula ;::/(\:e\yg::trri::: rtmd Improvements District $1,930,000 $2,837,580 $907,580
#8901 Wastewater
System Improvements
Musselshell $510,620 $510,620
Park County Cooke
Cooke City City Wastewater
Sewer District Collection and 3200000
Park Treatment Project $968,874 $568,874
Wilsall Water District
Wilsall Water System $200,000
Improvements Project
Petroleum $326,658 $326,658
Phillips $1,037,021 $1,037,021
Pondera $616,605 $616,605
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Powder

River $593,773 $593,773
Powell $607,444 $607,444
Prairie $393,458 $393,458
Ravalli $2,461,952 $2,461,952

Dy Redwater | £ o
Richland Regional Water s $781,422 $781,422 S0
Aihorit Lambert-Fairview
¥ Regional Water
Roosevelt $921,957 $921,957
Rosebud County
Ha'mn!ond o H.am.mond.lrrlgatlor! $69,866
Irrigation District | District - Big Porcupine
Siphon Replacement
Rosebud Water | Rosebud Water and
and Sewer Sewer District $30,000
ienEane District Wastewater PER 211035205 PHo/LL
Rosebud County
Vellowstona Yellowstone Irrigation
SRR i District Canal Lining $71,688
Irrigation District ‘
addressing Canal
Slumping and Seepage
Water Sarvics Sanders County/Trout
Sanders Creek Water System $577,000 $1,054,280 $477,280
Inc. Trout Creek
Improvements
Sheridan $649,649 $649,649
Silver Bow $348,380 $348,380
Stillwater $848,550 $848,550
Sweet Grass County -
A Big Timber Phase 2
4
Sweet Grass | Big Timber Watar System $434,934 $434,93 S0
Improvements
Teton County Choteau
Sliplcauwaten Water System $370,782
System
Improvements
Teton County Dutton
Teton: | DutonWatertE iy Ster System $147,674 $865,736 $127,859
System
Improvements
: Teton County Fairfield
Fairfield Water | \\/-tor system $219,421
System
Improvements
Toole County Shelby
Toole zh:tlsr\;wmer Water System $435,000 $628,462 $193,462
¥ Improvements
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Total

Treasure County
Valloitone Yellowstone Irrigation
Treasure i ey District Canal Lining, $37,500 $192,883 $155,383
Irrigation District 5
addressing Canal
Seepage and Slumping
Narth Valley . North Valley County
County St Marie St. Marie Water and
Valley Water and ’ . $250,000 $1,319,745 $1,069,745
s Sewer District Water
Sewer DistIes System Improvements
Water System v P
Wheatland $316,090 $316,090
Wibaux County -
Wibaux Wibaux Wibaux Water Main $259,306 $259,307 $1
Replacement
Worden Ballentine
Worden- Yellowstone County
Yellowstone Rallatiag SRl $2,837,191 $2,837,191 S0
District Water Project

;
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